
FlexGrip Blue Silverline

PRODUCT FEATURES

• Premium Natural Rubber Latex
• Extra Tensile Strength and Elongation at break properties
• Dynamic Grip Technology combines scale grip embossing with 

non-slip polymer coating for superior grip in wet or dry conditions
• Special FZP Blue colour allows ultimate visibility
• FDA Compliant.
• Manufactured to ASTM D4679 Standards
• Product Complies to PPE Regulation (EU) 2016/425 including: 

 - EN ISO 374-1: 2016 Type B 
 - EN-388:2016 
 - EN-420:2003 
 - EN ISO 374-5: 2016

• Beaded Cuff and Silverline coating allows for easy donning 
and removal

• Anatomically Designed for excellent comfort and prolonged usage
• Sizing: 6-6.5, 7-7.5, 8-8.5, 9, 9.5
• Packaging: 

 - 1 pair/bag 
 - 12 pairs/pack 
 - 144 pairs/carton

G621B - FlexGrip Blue Silverline
    Rubber Gloves

APPLICATIONS

• Meat Packing & Processing
• Food Processing
• Poultry
• Fish & Seafood
• Janitorial
• Kitchen & Domestic Cleaning
• Pharmaceutical Manufacturing

CO
NT

AC
T 

US
Sa

le
s 

 
(0

3)
 7

06
5 

58
66

W
A 

Sa
le

s 
(0

8)
 9

20
9 

22
20

sa
le

s@
yo

ur
sa

fe
ty

fa
ct

or
y.c

om
.a

u
ww

w.
yo

ur
sa

fe
ty

fa
ct

or
y.c

om
.a

u


